
From: Oliver, Mark/RDD
To: Black, Lyna/RDD; Kane, Clare/SDO; Chilmakuri, Chandra Sekhar/SAC; Leaf, Rob/SAC; Buchholz, Gwendolyn/SAC
Cc: Tull, Robert/SAC
Subject: FW: NRDC et al comments on Sites DEIR/DEIS [EXTERNAL]
Date: Tuesday, January 16, 2018 8:11:40 AM
Attachments: NRDC et al Sites DEIR comments 1-15-18.pdf

Exhibit A to NRDC et al comments.pdf
Exhibit B to NRDC et al comments.pdf
Exhibit C to NRDC et al comments.pdf

Morning all – not sure if Rob Tull forwarded to the modeling team and Gwen. Haven’t cracked this
one open yet but will be in touch thanks!
 
Mark
 

From: Rob Thomson [mailto:rthomson@sitesproject.org] 
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 8:31 PM
To: Oliver, Mark/RDD <Mark.Oliver@CH2M.com>; Black, Lyna/RDD <Lyna.Black@CH2M.com>
Cc: Tull, Robert/SAC <Robert.Tull@CH2M.com>
Subject: FW: NRDC et al comments on Sites DEIR/DEIS [EXTERNAL]
 
For our files.
 
RT2 – looks like a bunch of work to update our current analyses
 

From: Greg Reis [mailto:reis@bay.org] 
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 5:36 PM
To: Rob Thomson <rthomson@sitesproject.org>
Cc: Jim Watson <jwatson@sitesproject.org>
Subject: FW: NRDC et al comments on Sites DEIR/DEIS
 
Hi Rob,
I just wanted to confirm that you received this. Please let me know as soon as possible.
Thanks,
Greg
Greg Reis
Scientist, Rivers and Estuary Program
The Bay Institute / bay.org
Mobile: 415-342-6390
Our mission is to protect, restore and inspire the conservation of San Francisco Bay and its watershed, from the
Sierra to the sea.
 

From: Greg Reis 
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 10:32 AM
To: 'EIR-EIS-Comments@SitesProject.org' <EIR-EIS-Comments@SitesProject.org>
Subject: NRDC et al comments on Sites DEIR/DEIS
 
Dear Mr. Rob Thomson and Mr. Michael Dietl,
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The comments of NRDC, DOW, TBI, PCFFA, IFR, CBD, and GGSA on the Sites Reservoir DEIR/DEIS are
attached to this email, along with Exhibits A, B, and C. Please acknowledge receipt.
Thank you,
Greg Reis
Greg Reis
Scientist, Rivers and Estuary Program
The Bay Institute / bay.org
Mobile: 415-342-6390
Our mission is to protect, restore and inspire the conservation of San Francisco Bay and its watershed, from the
Sierra to the sea.
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